Monthly Permits Issued for December, 2015

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-01615 COMMERCIAL ADDITION 101 LAWRENCE AVE Nabholz Construction $6,793.85 $3,532,842.00
1-15-00741 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 801 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST BRI Inc $321.25 $20,000.00
1-15-01379 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 200 MCDONALD DR MM Property Management & Remodeling LLC $7,026.25 $1,450,000.00
1-15-01584 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 5200 CLINTON PKWY DFC Company of Lawrence LC $4,872.50 $845,000.00
1-15-01768 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2003 W 27TH ST DSl Holdings Dba ServiceMaster DSI $1,447.35 $181,000.00
1-15-01872 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2540 IOWA ST Grimmett Construction $993.75 $100,000.00
1-15-01883 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1200 OREAD AVE Overland Contracting Inc $209.25 $12,000.00
1-15-01902 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 4700 OVERLAND DR AMF Electrical Contractors Inc $391.25 $25,000.00
1-15-01953 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 727 MASSACHUSETTS ST Stamer Remodeling & Repair $1,213.75 $60,000.00
1-15-02010 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2411 LOUISIANA ST R & E Development Inc $643.75 $50,000.00
1-15-02017 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 947 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Mar Lan Construction $41.80 $1,090.00
1-15-02036 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 4821 W 6TH ST Venture Properties Inc $77.50 $1,000.00
1-15-02058 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 3100 W 22ND ST Reliable Construction Services Inc $167.25 $8,700.00
1-15-02107 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 3300 W6TH ST $47.00 $100.00

# of Permits Issued : 14
Total Permit Fees : $24,246.50

Total Valuation : $6,286,732.00
Average Valuation : $449,052.29

COMMERCIAL NEW

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-01758 COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE 2525 CEDARWOOD AVE Hernly Associates Inc $90,000.00
1-15-01952 COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE 1207 E 25TH ST Morton Buildings Inc $2,113.75 $300,000.00

# of Permits Issued : 2
Total Permit Fees : $2,113.75

Total Valuation : $390,000.00
Average Valuation : $195,000.00

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING (MEP

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-02015 ELECTRICAL 1109 WELLINGTON RD OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $23.50 $350.00
1-15-02021 ELECTRICAL 2400 PACKER RD Superior Electric Co Inc $1,357.75 $165,000.00
1-15-02027 ELECTRICAL 711 W 23RD ST Randall Electric $23.50 $200.00
1-15-02029 ELECTRICAL 100 ARKANSAS ST $23.50 $200.00
1-15-02034 ELECTRICAL 1504 OAK HILL AVE Good Energy Solutions Inc $57.05 $1,600.00
1-15-02042 ELECTRICAL 2327 HASKELL AVE MerMal Enterprises LLC $23.50 $500.00
1-15-02050 ELECTRICAL 826 SCHWARZ RD Torgeson Electric Co Inc $23.50 $500.00
1-15-02064 ELECTRICAL 345 INDIANA ST IWire Electric Service $83.25 $2,876.82
1-15-02072 ELECTRICAL 803 HIGHLAND DR Good Energy Solutions Inc $54.00 $1,500.00
1-15-02084 ELECTRICAL 1731 KENTUCKY ST Holiday Apartments $23.50 $150.00
1-15-02095 ELECTRICAL 411 E7THST Power Solutions Electrical $23.50 $500.00
1-15-02130 ELECTRICAL 627 W 25TH ST $23.50 $0.00
1-15-02133 ELECTRICAL 141 MAPLE ST $23.50 $0.00
1-15-02014 MECHANICAL 4900 LEGENDS DR Advantage Heating & AC Inc $97.25 $3,395.00



1-15-02024
1-15-02031
1-15-02032
1-15-02033
1-15-02037
1-15-02038
1-15-02039
1-15-02041
1-15-02047
1-15-02048
1-15-02059
1-15-02068
1-15-02069
1-15-02075
1-15-02081
1-15-02088
1-15-02090
1-15-02092
1-15-02096
1-15-02106
1-15-02111
1-15-02117
1-15-02124
1-15-02131
1-15-02132
1-15-02137
1-15-02139
1-15-02140
1-15-02008
1-15-02009
1-15-02016
1-15-02019
1-15-02020
1-15-02022
1-15-02023
1-15-02026
1-15-02035
1-15-02040
1-15-02043
1-15-02044
1-15-02045
1-15-02046
1-15-02049
1-15-02053
1-15-02054
1-15-02056

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

1101 HORIZON DR

3615 CRESTVIEW RD

4930 LEGENDS DR

1300 JANA DR

1026 CRESTLINE DR

1908 E 19TH ST

3433 IOWA ST

905 CONNECTICUT ST
1026 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1009 WAGON WHEEL RD
446 GRANDVIEW TERR
913 W 6TH ST

3021 RIVERVIEW RD

1527 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1908 E 19TH ST

741 LAUREN ST

1121 WAGON WHEEL RD
301 ARROWHEAD DR
3201 MESA WAY

2443 ARKANSAS ST

3212 SADDLEHORN DR
1617 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
2851 IOWA ST

1706 UNIVERSITY DR
1219 BROOK ST

802 W 23RD ST

1425 NEW YORK ST

2012 MELHOLLAND RD
936 NEW YORK ST

1045 HILLTOP DR

404 ARROWHEAD DR
4840 BOB BILLINGS PKWY
1421 RESEARCH PARK DR
1616 COG HILL CT

909 ALMA DR

1818 INDIANA ST

739 ALABAMA ST

804 KENTUCKY ST

1202 E 19TH ST

2127 HARPER ST

801 MISSOURI ST

1830 BARKER AVE

1031 MAINE ST

1006 W 6TH ST

2014 MILLER DR

1818 VERMONT ST

Westerhouse Inc

Westerhouse Inc

Smith Service Company Inc
Smith Service Company Inc

AB May Company

All Weather Control Inc

Samco Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
CMS Mechanical Services LLC
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
All Weather Control Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Scott Temperature Equip Co Inc
Blue Dot

EnvironTrends Inc

Westerhouse Inc

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Samco Inc

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Even Temp LLC

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Westerhouse Inc

McElroy's Inc

McElroy's Inc

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC

Joe the Plumber DBA Blue Duck Plumbing

Kastl Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Gary Brown's Sewer & Drain
Roto-Rooter Services Co
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Johnson Plumbing Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Kastl Plumbing

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

$97.25
$130.00
$181.25
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$181.25
$65.00
$265.25
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$130.00
$23.50
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$83.25
$65.00
$65.00
$181.25
$130.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.50
$38.75
$139.25
$29.60
$29.60
$0.00
$47.90
$349.25
$29.60
$35.70
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$38.75
$23.50
$0.00

$4,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,300.00
$2,024.00
$3,093.00
$9,930.00
$3,410.00
$15,392.00
$7,171.00
$1,770.00
$2,348.00
$2,195.00
$5,200.00
$3,092.00
$4,600.00
$1,460.00
$4,650.00
$500.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$11,610.00
$2,560.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$9,800.00
$4,900.00
$2,600.00
$5,349.00
$7,036.00
$225.00
$950.00
$7,000.00
$690.00
$690.00
$2,895.00
$1,300.00
$22,000.00
$680.00
$900.00
$2,995.00
$2,695.00
$680.00
$1,000.00
$225.00
$2,695.00



1-15-02057
1-15-02060
1-15-02061
1-15-02062
1-15-02063
1-15-02067
1-15-02071
1-15-02073
1-15-02078
1-15-02079
1-15-02082
1-15-02083
1-15-02089
1-15-02091
1-15-02093
1-15-02098
1-15-02099
1-15-02100
1-15-02101
1-15-02102
1-15-02103
1-15-02113
1-15-02121
1-15-02122
1-15-02123
1-15-02125
1-15-02126
1-15-02127
1-15-02134

Permit

3-15-00015
1-15-01856
1-15-01874
1-15-02085
1-15-01887
1-15-02025

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

1406 TENNESSEE ST
603 W 27TH TERR

1611 KENTUCKY ST
1617 KENTUCKY ST
1933 OHIO ST

3507 RIVERVIEW CT
2513 VIA LINDA DR

807 E 29TH ST

1919 BARKER AVE

2317 MASSACHUSETTS ST
928 RHODE ISLAND ST
3410 SWEET GRASS CT
2930 PETERSON RD
6100 ROCK CHALK DR
2545 IOWA ST

536 SCHWARZ RD

3003 BAINBRIDGE CIR
3116 CAMPFIRE CT

922 TENNESSEE ST
1921 VERMONT ST

2315 MASSACHUSETTS ST
700 WAKARUSA DR
2131 TENNESSEE ST
1025 N 3RD ST

1601 RHODE ISLAND ST
1014 W 29TH TERR

2908 WESTDALE CT
1804 LOUISIANA ST
1302 E 25TH TERR

# of Permits Issued : 89
Total Permit Fees : $7,171.05

OTHER

Classification
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

Address
2435 IOWA ST

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 1640 KENTUCKY ST
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 535 ELM ST
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 1717 W 7TH ST

RESIDENTIAL PHOTOVOLTAIC
RESIDENTIAL POOL

6208 BLUE NILE DR
1021 STONECREEK DR

# of Permits Issued : 6
Total Permit Fees : $2,187.50

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Joe the Plumber DBA Blue Duck Plumbing
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
P1 Group

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Learned Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Kastl Plumbing

Earnie's Mechanical

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Learned Plumbing

Advanced Plumbing Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Action Plumb of Law Inc
MCcElroy's Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC

Contractor

RD Johnson Excavating
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Construction Specialties
Struct/Restruct LLC

JK Construction Inc

Stranger Creek Pools Inc

$35.70 $850.00

$23.50 $225.00
$0.00 $3,095.00
$0.00 $3,095.00
$0.00 $3,000.00
$23.50 $390.00
$23.50 $500.00
$209.25 $12,000.00
$0.00 $2,420.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$0.00 $2,640.00
$29.60 $690.00
$0.00 $500.00
$993.75 $100,000.00
$69.25 $1,995.00
$29.60 $680.00
$23.50 $490.00
$29.60 $690.00
$29.60 $690.00
$0.00 $2,895.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$29.60 $690.00
$0.00 $2,945.00
$29.60 $680.00
$0.00 $3,020.00
$29.60 $690.00
$29.60 $690.00
$0.00 $2,570.00
$23.50 $225.00

Total Valuation : $526,826.82
Average Valuation : $5,919.40

Permit Fees Valuation
$50.00 $0.00
$265.25 $15,660.00
$209.25 $12,000.00
$492.25 $35,000.00
$65.00 $29,000.00
$1,105.75 $119,820.00

Total Valuation : $211,480.00
Average Valuation : $35,246.67



RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Permit

1-15-01281
1-15-01827
1-15-01865
1-15-01889
1-15-02112
1-15-01214
1-15-01901
1-15-02006
1-15-02028
1-15-02051
1-15-02055
1-15-02104
1-15-02129

Permit
1-15-02030

Permit

1-15-01868
1-15-01900
1-15-01944
1-15-01978
1-15-02002
1-15-02052
1-15-02065
1-15-02076
1-15-02077
1-15-02094
1-15-02097
1-15-02109
1-15-02118

Classification

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

Address

631 LOUISIANA ST
1001 DELAWARE ST
730 ASH ST

764 NORTH ST

2637 RAWHIDE LN
733 TENNESSEE ST
1735 ALABAMA ST
804 EASY ST

1600 W 22ND ST
1208 JANA DR

641 OHIO ST

1015 DRUM DR

1121 WAGON WHEEL RD

# of Permits Issued : 13
Total Permit Fees : $6,075.95

RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Classification
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Address
950 N FIELD STONE DR

# of Permits Issued : 1
Total Permit Fees : $2,651.35

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Classification

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Address

303 HEADWATERS DR
2217 RHODE ISLAND ST
3401 CHANCE LN

314 HEADWATERS DR
313 FORT LARAMIE DR
735N 7TH ST

925 SILVER RAIN RD
124 BRAMBLE BEND CT
128 BRAMBLE BEND CT
4007 SWEETCLOVER ST
339 HEADWATERS DR
6317 SERENADE CT

921 SILVER RAIN RD

# of Permits Issued : 13
Total Permit Fees : $26,229.95

Contractor

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Trettel Design Build Inc
Struct/Restruct LLC

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Dry Basement Inc
Construction Specialties
A-Team Home Improvement Inc
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Renovation MD

Gaultney Construction LLC
Jack Hope Design/Build Inc
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

Contractor
Landstar Development

Contractor

Keystone Management Inc
Mills Construction Inc
Grand Builders

Santee Construction
Nuzum Homes LLC

Bowden Complete Homes & Framing

Drippe Construction Inc
Jason Todd Construction LLC
Jason Todd Construction LLC
Mallard Homes Inc

Keystone Management Inc
Advance Builders

Drippe Construction Inc

Permit Fees
$593.25
$748.75
$993.75
$391.25
$181.25
$804.75
$153.25
$223.25
$334.50
$614.50

$83.25
$391.25
$562.95

Valuation
$45,000.00
$65,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$72,500.00
$7,788.00
$13,000.00
$8,500.00
$19,000.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$42,000.00

Total Valuation : $435,288.00
Average Valuation : $33,483.69

Permit Fees
$2,651.35

Valuation
$395,785.00

Total Valuation : $395,785.00
Average Valuation : $395,785.00

Permit Fees
$2,225.75
$1,486.55
$1,273.75
$1,945.75
$2,533.75
$1,273.75
$2,225.75
$2,673.75
$2,673.75
$1,637.75
$2,337.75
$1,716.15
$2,225.75

Valuation
$320,000.00
$187,406.00
$150,000.00
$270,000.00
$375,000.00
$150,000.00
$320,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$214,869.00
$340,000.00
$228,748.00
$320,000.00

Total Valuation : $3,676,023.00
Average Valuation : $282,771.00



SIGN

Permit

2-15-00238
2-15-00241
2-15-00243
2-15-00244
2-15-00246
2-15-00247
2-15-00250
2-15-00252
2-15-00253
2-15-00236
2-15-00237
2-15-00240
2-15-00242
2-15-00245
2-15-00248

Permit

1-15-02008
1-15-02009
1-15-02026
1-15-02045
1-15-02046
1-15-02056
1-15-02061
1-15-02062
1-15-02063
1-15-02078
1-15-02079
1-15-02082
1-15-02102
1-15-02103
1-15-02121
1-15-02123
1-15-02127
1-15-02089
1-15-01615

Classification
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT

Address

4641 W 6TH ST

2540 IOWA ST

2540 IOWA ST

4930 LEGENDS DR
4831 QUAIL CREST PL
1440 WAKARUSA DR
530 ELDRIDGE ST
3110 MESA WAY

100 ROCK CHALK LN
914 IOWA ST

2512 W 6TH ST

3901 PETERSON RD
4851 HARVARD RD
3300 W6TH ST

5325 W 6TH ST

# of Permits Issued : 15
Total Permit Fees : $975.00

PUBLIC PROJECTS

Classification
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

Address

936 NEW YORK ST

1045 HILLTOP DR

1818 INDIANA ST

801 MISSOURI ST

1830 BARKER AVE

1818 VERMONT ST

1611 KENTUCKY ST

1617 KENTUCKY ST

1933 OHIO ST

1919 BARKER AVE

2317 MASSACHUSETTS ST
928 RHODE ISLAND ST
1921 VERMONT ST

2315 MASSACHUSETTS ST
2131 TENNESSEE ST

1601 RHODE ISLAND ST
1804 LOUISIANA ST

2930 PETERSON RD

101 LAWRENCE AVE

# of Permits Issued : 19
Total Permit Fees : $6,793.85

Contractor

Schurle Signs Inc

JS Sign & Awning LLC
Full Bright Sign

Full Bright Sign
Luminous Neon Inc
Full Bright Sign
Lawrence Sign Up LLC
Lawrence Sign Up LLC
Luminous Neon Inc

FastSigns

Star Signs LLC

Contractor

McElroy's Inc

McElroy's Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Learned Plumbing
Learned Plumbing
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
McElroy's Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Kastl Plumbing

Nabholz Construction

Permit Fees
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$150.00
$75.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Valuation
$6,000.00
$4,477.75
$3,000.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$800.00
$150.00
$100.00
$480.00
$300.00
$210.00
$1,100.00

Total Valuation : $22,517.75
Average Valuation : $1,501.18

Permit Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,793.85

Valuation
$5,349.00
$7,036.00
$2,895.00
$2,995.00
$2,695.00
$2,695.00
$3,095.00
$3,095.00
$3,000.00
$2,420.00
$2,695.00
$2,640.00
$2,895.00
$2,695.00
$2,945.00
$3,020.00
$2,570.00

$500.00
$3,532,842.00

Total Valuation : $3,588,077.00
Average Valuation : $188,846.16



SUMMARY

Total Permits Issued : 153
Public Projects Valuation : $3,588,077.00
Non-Public Projects Valuation : $8,356,575.57
Total Valuation : $11,944,652.57
Total Fees : $71,651.05



